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Breakdown of2016 NZ gross emissions from 2018 GHG Inventory

% of Mtns

Total

Agriculture 49.2 38.73

Energy 39.8 31.3

!nd. Processes 6.2 4.85

Waste 4.9 3.83

Total gross 100 78.71

LULUCF 29 -22.8

Total net 55.91

% of  Mtns In order of emissions

NZ total Mtns

Dairy 23.9 18.8 18.8Dairy

Non-Dairy 11.7 9.2 15Transport

Sheep 13.2 10.4 10.4Sheep

Minor livestock 0.42 0.33 9.2Non-Dairy

Energy Industries 5.2 4.1 6.9Manufacturing

Manufacturing 8.76 6.9 4.1Energy Industries

Transport 19.05 15 3.44Solid waste disposal

Other (commecial, residentialetc) 4.06 3.2 3.2Other (commecial, residentialetc)

Fugitive em 2.54 2 2.3Metal industry

Mineral industry (cement) 0.9 0.726 2Fugitive em

Chemical industry (petrochemicals) 0.4 0.316 1.39Poduct uses as substitutes for ODS

Metal industry 2.9 2.3 0.726Mineral industry (cement)

Non-energy products from fuels 0.058 0.046 0.396Wastewate treatment and discharge

and solvents used 0.33Minor livestock

Poduct uses as substitutes for ODS 1.76 1.39 0.316Chemical industry (petrochemicals)

Other products 0.096 0.076 0.076Other products

Solid waste disposal 4.4 3.44 0.046Non-energy products from fuels

Incineration and open burning 0.03 0.024 and solvents used

Wastewate treatment and discharge 0.5 0.396 0.024Incineration and open burning

99.874 78.644


